Score Type: Strokeplay

(16/03/2024)

Competition Result

Coursel/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

o o ~ w N

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name

Andrew Brown
Kevin Fowler
Andrew Howell
Richard Carey
Ben Patience
Doug Younie
Douglas Simpson
Steven J Bassindale
Lee Williams
Hugh Fraser

Neil Edwards
Stuart Bauld

Jake Williamson
Calum MacLean
John Ballantyne
Gary Moore
Stephen A McGregor
Connor Shewan

G M Cameron
Brian Hunter

Muir Morton

Craig Carmichael
Douglas Wilkinson
David Tuach
Graham Gordon
Scott Kelly
Malcolm McArthur
Steve Ellis

Peter Maynard

Bruce A MacKay

Home Club Gross

70
71
73
80
72
77
80
79
78
82
75
80
75
84
78
77
86
87
87
86
80
83
89
85
78
87
87
85
89
89

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

C
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GENTS SPRING MEETING - STROKE PLAY

77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

Division 1
Pos Name Home Club
31 Neil Jaffrey

32 Steven Hughes Downfield Golf Club
33 Mark Scobbie

34 lan T Duff

DIVISION ONE

1ST - ANDREW BROWN - NETT 68 - WINNER - £25.00 CREDIT
2ND - KEVIN FOWLER - NETT 69 - £15.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - JAMIE CARCARY - NETT 73 (BIH) - £20.00 CREDIT
2ND - PAUL MOODIE - NETT 73 - £15.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos

1

w N

o o b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Jamie Carcary
Paul Moodie
Alexander S
Patience

Jim Jack

Chris Skelton
William M Jack
Andy White

Bryan Hastie
Lewis Patience (1)
Gordon M Thomson
Fraser Patience
Sandy Brunton
Alister Burns

Ross MacDonald
Greg Smith
Graham Godsman
James Jack

Donnie Paterson

Home Club

DIVISION ONE

Gross

86
89
91
96
90
98
92
95
95
100
93
106
107
108
104
107
NR
NR

75
75
76
76
78
78
78
78
80
84
87
89
91

NR

NR

1ST - ANDREW BROWN - NETT 68 - WINNER - £25.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

2ND - KEVIN FOWLER - NETT 69 - £15.00 CREDIT

1ST - JAMIE CARCARY - NETT 73 (BIH) - £20.00 CREDIT

2ND - PAUL MOODIE - NETT 73 - £15.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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