## GENTS SPRING MEETING - STROKE PLAY (16/03/2024)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>
1	Andrew Brown		70	2	68
2	Kevin Fowler		71	2	69
3	Andrew Howell		73	4	69
4	Richard Carey		80	11	69
5	Ben Patience		72	3	69
6	Doug Younie		77	8	69
7	Douglas Simpson		80	10	70
8	Steven J Bassindale		79	8	71
9	Lee Williams		78	6	72
10	Hugh Fraser		82	10	72
11	Neil Edwards		75	2	73
12	Stuart Bauld		80	7	73
13	Jake Williamson		75	2	73
14	Calum MacLean		84	10	74
15	John Ballantyne		78	4	74
16	Gary Moore		77	3	74
17	Stephen A McGregor		86	11	75
18	Connor Shewan		87	12	75
19	G M Cameron		87	12	75
20	Brian Hunter		86	10	76
21	Muir Morton		80	4	76
22	Craig Carmichael		83	7	76
23	Douglas Wilkinson		89	12	77
24	David Tuach		85	8	77
25	Graham Gordon		78	1	77
26	Scott Kelly		87	10	77
27	Malcolm McArthur		87	10	77
28	Steve Ellis		85	7	78
29	Peter Maynard		89	11	78
30	Bruce A MacKay		89	11	78

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
31	Neil Jaffrey		90	11	79
32	Steven Hughes	Downfield Golf Club	88	9	79
33	Mark Scobbie		NR	12	NR
34	lan T Duff		NR	12	NR

DIVISION ONE

1ST - ANDREW BROWN - NETT 68 - WINNER - £25.00 CREDIT

2ND - KEVIN FOWLER - NETT 69 - £15.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - JAMIE CARCARY - NETT 73 (BIH) - £20.00 CREDIT

2ND - PAUL MOODIE - NETT 73 - £15.00 CREDIT

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

## **Division 2**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>
1	Jamie Carcary		86	13	73
2	Paul Moodie		89	16	73
3	Alexander S Patience		91	17	74
4	Jim Jack		96	21	75
5	Chris Skelton		90	15	75
6	William M Jack		98	22	76
7	Andy White		92	16	76
8	Bryan Hastie		95	17	78
9	Lewis Patience (1)		95	17	78
10	Gordon M Thomson		100	22	78
11	Fraser Patience		93	15	78
12	Sandy Brunton		106	26	80
13	Alister Burns		107	23	84
14	Ross MacDonald		108	21	87
15	Greg Smith		104	15	89
16	Graham Godsman		107	16	91
17	James Jack		NR	30	NR
18	Donnie Paterson		NR	20	NR

DIVISION ONE

1ST - ANDREW BROWN - NETT 68 - WINNER - £25.00 CREDIT

2ND - KEVIN FOWLER - NETT 69 - £15.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - JAMIE CARCARY - NETT 73 (BIH) - £20.00 CREDIT

2ND - PAUL MOODIE - NETT 73 - £15.00 CREDIT

3